Date

04/25/2018
04/25/2018
04/25/2018
05/04/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018

05/22/2018
05/22/2018

05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
11/29/2018

11/28/2018
12/03/2018

12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018

12/03/2018

Rec Rep
or
Tran Doc
RO00D00572
RO0000572
ROOOO0S572
RO0000593
ROO000G42
RO0000642
R0O0000642
R0O0000B42
RO0000B42
RO0000642
RO0000642

ROO000G42
RO0000642

RO0000B42
RO0000642
RO0000642
RODOODE42
RO0000642
RO0000196

ROD0D00196
RO0D0OO210

RO0000210
RO0000210
RO0000210
RO0000210

R0O0000210

Quantity Unit Description

8.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

10.00

1.00

1.00
6.00
4.00
1.00
2.00

1.00

Amount
in or {out)

Unit Price

EAC :SYNTH 75-80 OUR GEAR LUBE
H
TOT :SHOP SUPPLIES
AL
‘REPLACED 3 WHEEL SEALS
ON DRIVE AXLES & REARENDS
TOT KIT-BUCKLE SEAT BELT
AL
TOT :ORING
AL
:REPAIR OIL LEAK ON LR,
REPAIRED
TOT :GASKET
AL
TOT :PLATE
AL
TOT :ORING
AL
EAC :BUSHING
H
TOT :ORING
AL
' :SPRING PAD OR RF

TOT :ENGINE SUC

AL
TOT :PINION SEAL
AL
TOT :SHOP SUPPLIES
AL
EAC :REPAIR PINION SEAL,
H REPLACE GASKETS
:ENGINE SUC, RUN OVERHEAD
(CAT)
: & ORINGS ON TURBO,
REPLACE FRONT
TOT :LABOR & PARTS
AL
:OVERHAUL ENGINE
TOT :AIR COMPRESSOR 0R8172
AL
EAC :LABOR
H
EAC :WEIGHT 1182130
H
TOT :ISOLATOR 1P6452
AL
EAC :RETAINER 9Y7450
H

TOT :TIMING ADVANCE COVER
AL GASKET 2W0459

Accum.
Balance
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